
301 South I-Oka Ave 
  Mt Prospect IL 60056 

Office 847-253-8600 
Fax 847-253-0023 

St-Raymond.org 
     

     

 PARISH MINISTRY OFFICE 

 

   PMC@St-Raymond.org 
editor@St-Raymond.org 

Monday - Thursday | 8:30 a.m. to 7:45 p.m. 
(closed for lunch from 12 to 1) 

Friday | 8:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m. 
(closed for lunch from 12 to 1) 

Saturday | 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

Sunday | 9 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Follow us 
@StRaymondMPIL         

300 South Elmhurst Ave 
Mt Prospect IL 60056 
Office 847-253-8555 

Fax  847-253-8939 
    St-RaymondSchool.org       

         
 

 
@StRaymondRE      847-253-8600 x134
 St-Raymond.org  

@SaintRaymondSchool 
@StRaymondSchool 

ST. RAYMOND SCHOOL 

PARISH STAFF 
PASTOR 
Rev. Dr. Scott Hebden, x123, Fr.Hebden@St-Raymond.org 
ASSOCIATE PASTOR 
Rev. Rodlin Rodrigue, x120, Fr.Rodlin@St-Raymond.org 
RESIDENT PRIEST 
Rev. Steve Patte, Fr.Patte@St-Raymond.org 
DEACON COUPLES 
Dcn. John & Ingrid Lorbach, J.Lorbach@St-Raymond.org 
Dcn. David & Monica Babczak, D.Babczak@St-Raymond.org 
DIRECTOR OF CARE MINISTRY 
Sr. Valerie Kulbacki, x143, Sr.Val@St-Raymond.org 
PARISH OFFICE 
Joanna Halvorsen, Manager, x142, J.Halvorsen@St-Raymond.org 
Rosemary Hinkemeyer, Secretary, PMC@St-Raymond.org 
Chris Barr, Secretary, PMC@St-Raymond.org 
DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS 
Gregg Slatkay, x137, G.Slatkay@St-Raymond.org 
Mary Siefke, Bookkeeper, x135, M.Siefke@St-Raymond.org 
DIRECTOR OF MISSION ADVANCEMENT 
Sharon Moeykens, x164, S.Moeykens@St-Raymond.org 
OUTREACH COORDINATOR 

Kathy Nuelle, x139, K.Nuelle@St-Raymond.org 
COMMUNICATIONS COORDINATOR/MEDIA EDITOR 
Brandi Sulak, 847-708-3943, B.Sulak@St-Raymond.org 

ST. RAYMOND SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION 
Mary Eileen Ward, Principal, x198,  
 MaryEileen.Ward@St-RaymondSchool.org 
Nadine Scheller, Enrollment & Marketing, x197,  
 Nadine.Scheller@St-RaymondSchool.org 
OFFICE OF FORMATION 
Jill Heinking, Director of Discipleship Formation, x151, 
 J.Heinking@St-Raymond.org 
Sharon Moeykens, Interim Director of Children’s Faith Formation 
 Grades 1-6, x164,  S.Moeykens@St-Raymond.org 
Diana Arizmendi, Director of Youth Ministry Grades 9-12 and  
 Confirmation grades 7-8, x149, D.Arizmendi@St-Raymond.org  
  @straymondym 
Elizabeth Thiess, Faith Formation Assistant, x150,  
 E.Theiss@St-Raymond.org 
OFFICE OF LITURGY 
Brian Fife, Director of Music, x136, B.Fife@St-Raymond.org 
Mary Lou Larson, Music Admin Assistant, x153,  
 MusicMinistry@St-Raymond.org  
Mary Lou Cacioppo, Admin Assistant, x145, M.Cacioppo@St-Raymond.org 
OFFICE OF FACILITIES  MAINTENANCE 

Dan Conlon Kurt Dombrowski José Martinez   

COMMISSIONS 

ST. RAYMOND RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 

CORE LEADERSHIP TEAM  
  MDC@St-Raymond.org 

RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL                     
  RDC@St-Raymond.org 

 

ST. RAYMOND DE PEÑAFORT CATHOLIC CHURCH 
 LINCOLN ST AND ELMHURST AVE, MT PROSPECT IL 60056 

SACRAMENTS, FUNERALS AND BELONGING TO OUR COMMUNITY 

Joining St. Raymond Parish 
online form can be found on our 
website, www.st-raymond.org or 
scanning the QR code listed 
here. 
Parishioners needing to UPDATE 
household  information can click 
here online.  

Sacramental and funeral preparation is   
required. Click the image above, scan QR code, or call 
the parish office for more information for all sacrament 
and funeral inquiries. 
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